
System Summary

The PF-10 CPSFES System's semi-translucent housing has 
excellent chemical resistance and can fit with any standard 10" 
filter or cartridge.

This system includes a reinforced polypropylene head with 
3/4" inlet/outlet ports

Pre-Filter Kit includes: housing, head, o-ring, bracket, filter 
wrench and screws. Filter sold separately.

pf-10, 3/4" cpsfes
Item # 201005
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Features

Drop-In style cartridges makes filter 
replacement quick and easy

Compact design facilitates system placement 
and installation

System Specifications

Max Pressure
125 psi. (8.6 bar) non-shock

Operating Temperature
35 - 100°F (2 - 38°C)

Connection Size
3/4" FNPT

Shipping Weight
4 lbs.

Pressure & Flow Rate
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*Pressure drop and flow rate based on housing without cartridge

System Dimensions

5" x 13.50" x 5" (WxHxD)

6
(23)

8
(30)

16
(60)

14
(53)

12
(45)

10
(38)

18
(68)

20
(76)

2
(7.6)

4
(15)

1
3

.5
0

”

5” 2.5”


